September 2007 Lender/CDC Performance
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Lender
Associated Bank
US Bank NA

Wells Fargo Bank NA
Wells Fargo Bank NA

Community Bank & Trust
JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
MA&T Marshall & Ilsley Bank
Capital One, NA

American Enterprise Bank
Hometown Bank

Baylake Bank

Cornerstone Community Bank
Port Washington State Bank
Johnson Bank

Community State Bank
Ridgestone Bank

First Bank Financial Centre

Park Bank
Park Bank

Bank Mutual
Bank Mutual

Charter Bank Eau Claire

Monona State Bank

The First State Bank

The Park Bank

Superior Financial Group LLC
AnchorBank FSB

Farmers & Merchants State Bank
Calumet County Bank

Royal CU

Peoples Bank of Wisconsin
Badger Bank

Foundations Bank

CIT Small Business Lending Corp
Bremer Bank NA

Altra FCU

Comerica Bank

Community First CU

DMB Community Bank

Heartland CU

Busey Bank

City
Green Bay
Cincinnati, OH

Sioux Falls, SD
San Jose, CA

Sheboygan
Houston, TX
Milwaukee
McLean, VA
Buffalo Grove, IL
Fond du Lac
Sturgeon Bay
Grafton

Port Washington
Racine

Union Grove
Brookfield
Oconomowoc

Holmen
La Crosse

Green Bay
Milwaukee

Eau Claire
Monona

New London
Madison

Walnut Creek, CA
Madison
Waterloo
Sherwood

Eau Claire
Hayward

Fort Atkinson
Pewaukee
Livingston, NJ
Saint Cloud, MN
La Crosse
Detroit, MI
Appleton
DeForest
Madison
Urbana, IL

Total $
7,435,700
2,081,400

2,934,500
1,114,000
4,048,500

3,238,500
1,241,500
581,600
210,000
3,9821,000
1,350,000
1,116,300
417,000
377,000
285,000
133,600
3,350,000
800,000

202,500
99,000
301,500

265,000
25,000
290,000

270,000
202,000
160,000
152,000
10,000
1,008,326
350,000
333,000
310,000
290,000
261,000
255,000
215,000
207,000
179,000
165,000
160,000
150,000
135,000
115,000
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1 State Bank Financial La Crosse 114,000
1 State Bank of Cross Plains Cross Plains 110,300
1 Legacy Bank Milwaukee 106,000
1 Bank of Wausau Wausau 100,000
1 First National Community Bank New Richmond 100,000
1 Fox Communities CU Appleton 100,000
1 Middleton Community Bank Middleton 100,000
1 Park Bank Brookfield 100,000
1 The First National Bank of River Falls River Falls 100,000
1 Citizens State Bank of Clayton Clayton 55,000
1 Citibank, NA Las Vegas, NV 50,000
1 Peoples State Bank Wausau 43,500
1 Capital One Bank Glen Allen, VA 25,000
1 River Cities Bank Wisconsin Rapids 20,000
cDC
# of Loans CDC City Total $
23 Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona 14,190,000
2 Great Lakes Asset Corporation Green Bay 1,879,000
1 Western Wisconsin Development Corp Almena 1,495,000

1 Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development  Shoreview, MN 245,000



