September 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER

LEINUER					
# of Loans	Lender	City	Total \$		
56	Associated Bank	Green Bay	7,435,700		
21	US Bank NA	Cincinnati, OH	2,081,400		
13	Wells Fargo Bank NA	Sioux Falls, SD	2,934,500		
<u>_1</u>	Wells Fargo Bank NA	San Jose, CA	1,114,000		
14			4,048,500		
12	Community Bank & Trust	Sheboygan	3,238,500		
9	JPMorgan Chase Bank NA	Houston, TX	1,241,500		
9	M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank	Milwaukee	581,600		
4	Capital One, NA	McLean, VA	210,000		
3	American Enterprise Bank	Buffalo Grove, IL	3,9821,000		
3	Hometown Bank	Fond du Lac	1,350,000		
3	Baylake Bank	Sturgeon Bay	1,116,300		
3	Cornerstone Community Bank	Grafton	417,000		
3	Port Washington State Bank	Port Washington	377,000		
3	Johnson Bank	Racine	285,000		
3	Community State Bank	Union Grove	133,600		
2	Ridgestone Bank	Brookfield	3,350,000		
2	First Bank Financial Centre	Oconomowoc	800,000		
1	Park Bank	Holmen	202,500		
<u>1</u> 2	Park Bank	La Crosse	99,000		
2			301,500		
1	Bank Mutual	Green Bay	265,000		
<u>1</u>	Bank Mutual	Milwaukee	<u>25,000</u>		
<u>1</u> 2			290,000		
2	Charter Bank Eau Claire	Eau Claire	270,000		
2	Monona State Bank	Monona	202,000		
2	The First State Bank	New London	160,000		
2	The Park Bank	Madison	152,000		
2	Superior Financial Group LLC	Walnut Creek, CA	10,000		
1	AnchorBank FSB	Madison	1,008,326		
1	Farmers & Merchants State Bank	Waterloo	350,000		
1	Calumet County Bank	Sherwood	333,000		
1	Royal CU	Eau Claire	310,000		
1	Peoples Bank of Wisconsin	Hayward	290,000		
1	Badger Bank	Fort Atkinson	261,000		
1	Foundations Bank	Pewaukee	255,000		
1	CIT Small Business Lending Corp	Livingston, NJ	215,000		
1	Bremer Bank NA	Saint Cloud, MN	207,000		
1	Altra FCU	La Crosse	179,000		
1	Comerica Bank	Detroit, MI	165,000		
1	Community First CU	Appleton	160,000		
1	DMB Community Bank	DeForest	150,000		
1	Heartland CU	Madison	135,000		
1	Busey Bank	Urbana, IL	115,000		

September 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

1	State Bank Financial	La Crosse	114,000
1	State Bank of Cross Plains	Cross Plains	110,300
1	Legacy Bank	Milwaukee	106,000
1	Bank of Wausau	Wausau	100,000
1	First National Community Bank	New Richmond	100,000
1	Fox Communities CU	Appleton	100,000
1	Middleton Community Bank	Middleton	100,000
1	Park Bank	Brookfield	100,000
1	The First National Bank of River Falls	River Falls	100,000
1	Citizens State Bank of Clayton	Clayton	55,000
1	Citibank, NA	Las Vegas, NV	50,000
1	Peoples State Bank	Wausau	43,500
1	Capital One Bank	Glen Allen, VA	25,000
1	River Cities Bank	Wisconsin Rapids	20,000

CDC

# of Loans	CDC	City	Total \$
23	Wisconsin Business Development Finance	Monona	14,190,000
2	Great Lakes Asset Corporation	Green Bay	1,879,000
1	Western Wisconsin Development Corp	Almena	1,495,000
1	Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development	Shoreview, MN	245,000